Features
• UL, FM, CE, RoHS approved to meet end
user specifications
• Wide area coverage with maximum length
of 3000m and continuous sensitivity along
the length of cable.
• Choice of temperature sensitivity to
provide maximum protection

This document is not intended for installation purposes.
We try to keep our product information up-to-date and
accurate. We cannot cover all specific applications or
anticipate all requirements. All specifications are subject to
change without notice.
For more information, contact Notifier:
Phone (Australia): 1800 220 345 (Toll Free)
Phone (New Zealand): 800 220 345 (Toll Free)
© 2020 Honeywell International Inc.
ISO9001
FS 520324
ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURING
QUALITY SYSTEMSDOC-02-122 / 06/20 | Rev C
Ordering
SS-LD-68-155-x* Linear Heat Cable 68 deg, roll of x*m
SS-LD-78-172-x* Linear Heat Cable 78 deg, roll of x*m
SS-LD-88-190-x* Linear Heat Cable 88 deg, roll of x*m
SS-LD-105-220-x* Linear Heat Cable 105 deg, roll of x*m
General Purpose Linear Heat Detection
 * NOTE:  x= Roll length in metres
    Length options available:    100m, 200m, 500m, 1000m.
   Ordering example:
   SS-LD-68-155-100              Linear Heat Cable 68 deg, roll of 100 metre
   SS-LDN-105-220-1000      Linear Heat Cable with Nylon Coating 105 deg, roll of 1000 metre
SS-LDN-68-155-x* Linear Heat Cable with nylon coating 68 deg, roll of x*m
SS-LDN-78-172-x* Linear Heat Cable with nylon coating 78 deg, roll of x*m
SS-LDN-88-190-x* Linear Heat Cable with nylon coating 88 deg, roll of x*m
SS-LDN-105-220-x* Linear Heat Cable with nylon coating 105 deg, roll of x*m
Harsh Area Linear Heat Detection
MAXIMUM RATED VOLTAGE 30Vac, 42Vdc
RESISTANCE ~100R/km
CAPACITANCE 88 - 150pF/m